- e Arakura
Kauwhata
T\J e H"i't‘ U r)
'd
g
4
4
'4
4
4
'd
'd
4
4
Kdfiran da
< ]
\
\
\
\
\
\
' d
&
' d
\
\
£I\ngbL
Vs
\
\
\
\
\
]
\
>
' d
~ 4

Linton

Awapuni

Cloverle e

\

e

Bunnythorpe
N

\

D)

Fitzherbert

Summerhill

2

-
-
-

-~

akarongo

Terrace End

Turitea

4

o

Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

okautere

”

. =
”~
o~

4

N\

Vi
[} e
I -
&
hhurst
]
‘ >y
¥
] ’
'ikﬁ \ -
K |
N
N
,f"
.--‘“‘I
v 4
/
/
/
-r'f
y
L4
- o
rd
S
P
(3
v
-
¢
L
P4
(]
- 8
-
¢
”

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Overview
Legend
Bridges Not Permitted To Pass
X

High productivity motor vehicles (HPMV) Routes
=== | ocal Road

Full High Productivity Motor Vehicle Routes (SH)
e State Highway

Territorial Authority Boundary

..
%}
(et

s
n’i

P
'j‘:,! &g
S

&
éb :g‘

3

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

b\NAKA KOTAHI




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Ashhurst
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
= Boundary

== State Highway

Page 1 of 10
CAMBRIDGE AVE Full length
HILLCREST RD Full length
a MULGRAVE ST from Salisbury St to Ashhurst Rd
; SADDLE ROAD Full length
= SALISBURY ST Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

/

0 140 Meters
[

{ - |\ q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
X \e . S NZ TRANSPORT
\ IStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail AGENCY

. Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information
\




Bunnythorpe \

RAILWAY RD

ated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City
Bunnythorpe

Legend

e= | ocal Road

= Territorial Authority
= Boundary

Page 2 of 10

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

ALDERSON DR Full length
EL PRADO DR Full length
KELVIN GROVE RD Full length
NEIL LANE Full length
RAILWAY RD Full length
VALOR DR Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/lLand
\ Iryrmation New
. Open
L, / Contributors, Kiwi rail

0 270 Meters
[ ]

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

- E\NAKA KOTAHI




MCLEAVEY DR

%
Z
K
Z
Z
Z
S
f
< X
2y
5
BN
w
ol S
< f >
8
o
U =
P Q

Wh akaronc

TE MATAI RD

Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenSt,r.g.e'ﬁ\"/.l.ap Contributors, Kiwi rail
7

o

&
y

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City
Whakarongo

Legend
X Bridges Not == State Highway
Permitted To Pass . territorial Authority
«= | ocal Road = Boundary
Page 3 of 10
Extent of Road/Street
KAIMANAWA ST Full length
KEITH ST Full length
KELVIN GROVE RD Full length
MAKOMAKO RD Full length
MCLEAVEY DR Full length
MIHAERE DR (NORTH) from Roberts Line to Kaimanawa
St - DO NOT CROSS railway
bridge
MIHAERE DR (SOUTH) from Keith St to No. 29 Mihaere
Dr - DO NOT CROSS railway
bridge
ROBERTS LINE Full length
TE MATAI RD from SH3, Whakarongo - first
4.4km only to Higgins metal
quarry

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/Land
\ Iryrmation New
Open

‘. '
e / Contributrs, Kiwi rail

0 210 Meters
[

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

b\NAKA KOTAHI




—
B RCA Pre-approved
B — HPMV Routes
| %} Palmerston North City
Milson & Roslyn
Legend
| e= | ocal Road
= Territorial Authority
. - — 3 = Boundary
2 Page 4 of 10
:. Extent of Road/Street
,_-; TERLT: ) ARMSTRONG ST Full length
>, ERMINAL :._",:: -
> FRANCIS WAY Full length
; 2 KAIMANAWA ST Full length
s KEITH ST Full length
. KELVIN GROVE RD Full length
y MALDEN ST Full length
) MILSON LINE from Tremaine Ave to Malden
' Street intersection only
RAILWAY RD Full length
SETTERS LINE Full length
SHELLEY ST Full length
3 ,{_ . TREMAINE AVE Full length
o <
. -; ;r’l. -
% = z 3 =
2 - & i 5
Milson
:I“:..L‘.'" . ~
-4 .
Kelvin\Grove
School SGAFO™ 2
: <
o@? 7
> W * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
s - o in the end of the document.
€y T o !
7 o, P\q@ A /
Y 7 Sl \A?’ E‘
b, %, ?}]\P‘\ ¥,
..;‘—.' * - '(?\ o
<,
o9
DY
<9 ~ Deprecated Basemfp -
2, Eagfe Technology/land
N Inf@rmation New Zealand,
b B o OpengstreetMap
3 “ %, / Contributors, Kiwi rail
e 0 110 Meters
a, o\ ——
School o A e
a o ‘s, aR
|"\".PI:" —
ran
7\ WAKA KOTAHI
y ( N e g — NZ TRANSPORT
Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail { AGENCY
Schoaol ! g
(. FIVAS ¢




RCA Pre-approved

Lt

School

s 1:.h 0 |:r|

Hokowhitu

e
|-

HAFE o
5 8T

Terrace @

End

—
7

.

]

A

A

School

PAH A

School

4

UA S

=

URGH CRS

ROXE

HPMV Routes
Palmerston North City

Hokowhitu
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 5 of 10
MAIN ST Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

In i
} ﬁrmatlon New
Open

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/lLand

0 130 Meters
[

WAKA KOTAHI

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Newbury

Highbury
Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetM%Q Cawtributors, Kiwi rail
N
o

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Cloverlea
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
e= State Highway = Boundary
Page 6 of 10
BENNETT ST Full length
BOURKE ST from Pitt St to Walding St only

GILLESPIES LINE

JASPER PL
MAIN ST
MATTHEWS AVE

from Tremain Ave to No. 384
Gillespies Line (PGG Wrightson)

Full length
Full length
Full length

NO 1 LINE from Manawatd DC boundary (at
Tiakitahuna Rd) to Tremaine Ave

PITT ST NORTH Full length

TREMAINE AVE Full length

WALDING ST Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/lLand
\ Iryrmation New
Ml - osepieane
~ Contributors, Kiwi rail

0 240 Meters
[ )

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

E\NAKA KOTAHI




x¥®%

Highbury

Takaro

<
2
2
%,
2
Lo}

West End

&
Z
S
&
<
%

Awapuni

Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City
Awapuni & Highbury

Legend

«= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority

== State Highway = Boundary

Page 7 of 10

BOTANICAL RD from Pioneer Highway to Church
St only

BOURKE ST from Pitt St to Walding St only

CHURCH ST from Botanical Rd to The
Warehouse only

GILLESPIES LINE from Tremain Ave to No. 384
Gillespies Line (PGG Wrightson)

LONGBURN RONGOTEA from SH56 to Manawatt District

ROAD Council boundary at No. 1 Line

MAIN ST Full length

MAXWELLS LINE Full length

NO 1 LINE from Manawatt DC boundary (at
Tiakitahuna Rd) to Tremaine Ave

PIONEER HWY Full length

PITT ST NORTH Full length

TREMAINE AVE Full length

WALDING ST Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/Land
\ Iryrmation New
Ll orepleone
~ Contributors, Kiwi rail

0 210 Meters
[

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

b\NA KA KOTAHI




School

Longburn

Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Longburn
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
e= State Highway = Boundary
Page 8 of 10
RESERVE ROAD Full length
WORKS ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/lLand
\ Iryrmation New
. Open
L, / Contributors, Kiwi rail

0 80 Meters
[ )

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

- E\NAKA KOTAHI




JIP-’J"I{(
24y

Ly é'{, y
s

Deprecated Basemap - Eagle Technology, Land Information New Zealand, OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Linton
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
e= State Highway = Boundary
Page 9 of 10
KENDALLS LINE Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

7

Deprecated Basemfp -
Eag(e Technology/lLand
\ Iryrmation New
. Open
L, / Contributors, Kiwi rail

0 80 Meters
[ )

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

- E\NAKA KOTAHI




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

Palmerston North City

Aokautere
Legend
e= | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
= Boundary

e= State Highway

Page 10 of 10

Extent of Road/Street

PAHIATUA AOKAUTERE RD  from SH57 to Council boundary
at Pahiatua Track

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

4

0 270 Meters
[ ]

Q\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




Palmerston North City Map Index Page

Route Name Page
ALDERSON DR (Full length) 2
ARMSTRONG ST (Full length) 4
BENNETT ST (Full length) 7
BOTANICAL RD from Pioneer Highway to Church St only 6
BOURKE ST from Pitt St to Walding St only 6
CAMBRIDGE AVE (Full length) 1
CHURCH ST from Botanical Rd to The Warehouse only 6
EL PRADO DR (Full length) 2
FRANCIS WAY (Full length) 4
GILLESPIES LINE from Tremain Ave to No. 384 Gillespies Line (PGG Wrightson) 7
HILLCREST RD (Full length) 1
JASPER PL (Full length) 4
KAIMANAWA ST (Full length) 4
KEITH ST (Full length) 4
KELVIN GROVE RD (Full length) 4
KENDALLS LINE (Full length) 9
LONGBURN RONGOTEA ROAD from SH56 to Manawatd District Council boundary at No. 1 Line 7
MAIN ST (Full length) 7
MAKOMAKO RD (Full length) 3
MALDEN ST (Full length) 4
MATTHEWS AVE (Full length) 7
MAXWELLS LINE (Full length) 7
MCLEAVEY DR (Full length) 3
MIHAERE DR (NORTH) from Roberts Line to Kaimanawa St - DO NOT CROSS railway bridge 3
MIHAERE DR (SOUTH) from Keith St to No. 29 Mihaere Dr - DO NOT CROSS railway bridge 3
MILSON LINE from Tremaine Ave to Malden Street intersection only 4
MULGRAVE ST from Salisbury St to Ashhurst Rd 1
NEIL LANE (Full length) 2
NO 1 LINE from Manawatd DC boundary (at Tiakitahuna Rd) to Tremaine Ave 6
PAHIATUA AOKAUTERE RD from SH57 to Council boundary at Pahiatua Track 10
PIONEER HWY (Full length) 6
PITT ST NORTH (Full length) 6

Page 1 of 2



Route Name Page

RAILWAY RD (Full length) 4
RESERVE ROAD (Full length) 8
ROBERTS LINE (Full length) 3
SADDLE ROAD (Full length) 1
SALISBURY ST (Full length) 1
SETTERS LINE (Full length) 4
SHELLEY ST (Full length) 4
TE MATAI RD from SH3, Whakarongo - first 4.4km only to Higgins metal quarry 3
TREMAINE AVE (Full length) 7
VALOR DR (Full length) 2
WALDING ST (Full length) 7
WORKS ROAD (Full length) 8

Page 2 of 2



	Layout-PalmerstonNorthOverview
	Layout-PalmerstonNorthMapSeries
	Layout-PalmerstonNorthMapSeries_Index

